NOM DE L'ENSEIGNE
AU MARCHE D'ABILLY
LE RELAIS D'AZAY
PINEAU CHRISTOPHE
BOULANGERIE - PICOT JEAN-PIERRE
BOUCHERIE - BOUTAULT THIERRY
BOULANGERIE DU MAIL SAINT PIERRE
BOULANGERIE - DREUX AMBROISE
LA CROISEE DES TERROIRS
MA PETITE CUISINE
LA PIZZERIA DU DOLMEN
LA FERME DE LA COURETTE
ELIES
ANCOLIE FLEURS

“cuic

LESSENTIEL BOUTIQUE

L'ATELIER ALICE ET TEO

LES SAVEURS DU SUD

LASSIETTE CREUSE

PIZZERIA LE PINOCCHIO

AU RENDEZ-VOUS DES PECHEURS
MAISON DE LA PRESSE

TERRE Y FRUIT

CHARCUTERIE BARRAULT
BOULANGERIE - BUTON
BOUCHERIE - MORICE

SELARL PHARMACIE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE
GARAGE PINOT LAURENT

AUTO-MATH

DEPANN' LAROSE

CB AUTOMOTIVE

LE GRAND PRE VERT

GARAGE VIET

CRON JEROME

PEUGEOT - GARAGE LORILLOU

A LA FERME - MAGASIN PRODUCTEUR
MARIONNAUD
INSTITUT MARY COHR

GRAIN DE BEAUTE
L'ORCHIDEE
MURE-MIEL

P

cau
LA PETITE LIBRAIRIE DU CENTRE-VILLE
STUDIO GRAIN D'IMAGE

ART ET ANTIQUITE
PICOTTIE'S
CUND'GEIL

ECs

LASER 2000

DROGUERIE ARC EN CIEL
GIFl

GRAIN DE MALICE
VERSION PRIVEE

BIIOUX DERIVIERE CREATION
CHAPELLERIE MAROQUINERIE MAY
LE SALON DES DAMES

UATELIER DE JOELLE

LAIGUILLE CREUSE

CHEZ MADAME AUGUSTINE

LE SALON DES DEMOISELLES

LA MAISON BLEUE

MARTEAU CHAUSSURES

LINGERIE TAMARA - INSTITUT CHLOE
LA PENDERIE DU BONHEUR
IMAJEAN'S

LA TRATTORIA DES MAUVIERES

LEPRETY.
LA CREPICOISE

LAPLANCHA
AUX SAVEURS DIITALIE

LA MURAILLE DE CHINE
DELICATESSEN

DELICES D'ASIE

VANDB

LION LANKA

CORDONNERIE DU CHATEAU
ADECCO

ARTUS
RENAULT LOCHES
MEKAFLAT
BEST DRIVE

ATIPIC
AUTO SECURITE

AUTOVISION

FORD - LLS AUTOMOBILE
PEUGEOT - GARAGE LORILLOU

G
ALLIANZ - VALERIE MERILLON

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE
MMA ASSURANCES
ARE)

A
MUTUELLE DE POITIERS - MARTINE COUBRUN
CAISSE D'EPARGNE LOIRE-CENTRE

CREDIT MUTUEL DU CENTRE

SOCIETE GENERALE

BNP PARIBAS

GROUPAMA PARIS VAL DE LOIRE

TABAC PRESSE DES BAS-CLOS

GRAINETERIE VILEMORIN

VOYAGE AU BOUT DE L'ECRIT
REPARPHONE I-MEDIA

JARDINERIE FLEURS 37

CHEZ ANGELO

BOULANGERIE LA PARISIENNE

AUCHAN SUPERMACHE

CHARCUTERIE BERRUER

LA BOUCHERIE DES ELEVEURS BIO

LE MOULIN A THE

BOULANGERIE LES MACARONS DE MARTINE
LES FLAVEURS DE LA TERRE
BOULANGERIE & PATISSERIE - SOMMIER

BOULANGERIE DES BAS-CLOS
LA DIETETIQUE
BOULANGERIE LA POOLISH
LES SAVEURS LOCHOISES
uoL

ALDI
CONFISERIE HALLARD

SUPER U
BRICOMARCHE
CENTRAKOR

OPTIQUE 2000

OPTIQUE MICHAUD
ATOL MON OPTICIEN
RYS

Ki
OPTICAL CENTER
PHARMACIE JOUDON BOUDARD

DISTRI CLUB MEDICAL
M.H.A.D. MATERIEL MEDICAL
LE MARIGNY

LEPTITZING

HOTEL DE FRANCE

ESPACE LAVERIE COUTURE
MENCO

o
LA RENAISSANCE LOCHOISE

GARAGE BENARD
BA3C BRILLE AUTO CONCEPT- CRYO CLEAN
TENDANCE AUTOMOBILE

AUTO PREFERENCE

POINT VERT

TOYOTA - TOYS MOTORS TOURS

LA BOUTIQUE DU CABRI

LE CELLIER

BRASSERIE DE L'AURORE

TREINS LUDOVIC

ALIZON FRERES

INSTITUT MARY COHR

ESPACE D'UN INSTANT

ADRESSE
3, Rue Rabelais
1, Route du Val d'Ind
2, Rroute de Descartes
11, Grande rue

21, Grande rue

1, Mail Saint Pierre

21, Rue Ronsard

3, Rue du 11 Novembre 1918
5, Rue du 19 mars 1962
Lieu-dit, Saulnay

4,1a Courette

30, Rue du Lavoir

6, Rue Nationale

6, Rue de Loches

2, Rue de Loches

14, Rue René BOYLESVE
15, Rue René BOYLESVE
21, Rue René BOYLESVE
31, Rue du Commerce

4, Rue du Commerce

10, Rue du Commerce

33, Rue René BOYLESVE
65, Rue du Commerce

11, Rue du Commerce

4, Avenue de la Gare

6, Rue René BOYLESVE
12, Place de I'otel de Ville
13, Rue René DESCARTES
18, rue Léveillé

19, Rue du Commerce

20, Rue René BOYLESVE
26, Rue du Commerce

27, Rue du Commerce

28, Rue du Commerce

35, Rue René BOYLESVE
66, Avenue Frangois MITTERRAND
137, Rue René BOVLESVE
, Rue Jules GUESDE

2, Rue du Commerce

5, Rue du Commerce

1, Rue René BOYLESVE

8, Rue du commerce

6, Rue de Bayonne

26, Route Nationale 10
38, Rue de Bayonne
Lieu-dit, Le Poteau Rouge
4, Grande Rue

8, Rue de la Butte

14, Rue des Reaux

38, Rue des Reaux

4, Rue de I'Eglise

35, Rue Aristide Briand

51, Rue Aristide Briand

9 bis, Route de Descartes
2, Place du Général Leclerc
5, Place de la Marne

38, Rue Aristide Briand

3, Place du Marché au Blé
5, Grande Rue

10, Place du Marché au BIé
15, Rue de la République
11 Ter, Avenue Aristide Briand
6, Place du Marché au Blé
8, Place de I'Hotel de Ville
10, Rue du Bon Raisin

12, Rue de la République
20, Grande Rue

50, Rue Picois

72, Avenue Aristide Briand
12-14, Grande Rue

, Route de Vauzelles

1, Place de 'Hotel de Ville
2, Rue Porte Picoys

9, Rue Balzac

10, Rue de la République
13, Avenue des Bas-Clos
33, Route de Vauzelles

1bis, Rue du Chiteau
20-22, Rue de la République
74-76, Avenue Aristide Briand
1, Rue Balzac

2, Place du Marché aux fleurs.
4, Place de I'otel de Ville
5, Rue de la République

7, Place du Marché au Blé
9, Rue Saint-Antoine

14, Rue Saint-Antoine

16, Grande Rue

21, Grande Rue

35, Grande Rue

11-13, Grande Rue

36-38, Grande Rue

7 bis, Rue Saint-Antoine

, Route de Vauzelles

2, Rue des Carriers.

2, Place de la Marne

2, Rue des Ponts

2, Place de Verdun

3, Rue Picois

4, Place de la Marne

6, Grande Rue

10, Grande Rue

11, Rue Saint-Antoine.

11, Rue des Moulins

16, Rue de la République
18, Rue Picois

39, Route de Vauzelles
40, Grande Rue

13, Rue Balzac

16, Rue Picois

27, Rue Picois

2, Rue de la Fontaine Charbonnelle
9, Rue de Vautrompeau
28, Rue de la Chauvellerie
35, Avenue du Général de Gaulle
41, Route de Vauzelles
60, Rue Quintefol

72, Rue Saint-Jacques

-, Avenue Aristide Briand
106 bis, Rue Saint-Jacques
1, Rue de Tours

1, Place du Marché au Blé
1, Place de la Marne

2, Place du Marché aux Légumes
3, Rue Alfred de Vigny

4, Avenue des Bas-Clos

5, Rue Balzac

7, Rue Descartes

8, Rue de la République

9, Rue Picois

14, Rue de la République
15, Place du Marché au BIé
17, Rue Picois

19, Rue de la République
21, Rue de la République
30, Rue Picois

1bis, Rue de Tours

4, Rue du 11 Novembre

6, Rue Descartes

17, Rue de la République
32, Grande Rue

43, Avenue Aristide Briand
1, Rue Descartes

4, Rue Picois

5, Rue Descartes

5, Place du Marché au Blé
6, Rue Balzac

6, Rue Agnes Sorel

7, Rue Picois

7, Rue Balzac

8, Rue Agnés Sorel

10, Rue Picois

13, Rue de la République
14, Rue Picois

16, Avenue des Bas-Clos
17, Grande Rue

24, Rue de la République
33, Route de Vauzelles

35, Route de Vauzelles
43, Route de Vauzelles

62, Avenue Aristide Briand
63, Rue de la Chavellerie

, Route de Vauzelles, CC Hexagone
, Rue de la Chauvellerie

, Route de Vauzelles, CC Super U
, Route de Vauzelles

, Route de Vauzelles

6, Rue de la République

8, Rue Descartes

9, Rue de la République
8-10, Rue Balzac

, Route de Vauzelles

, Route de Vauzelles

, Route de Vauzelles

1, Rue de Tours

2, Rue Picois

8, Rue Descartes

14, Avenue des Bas-Clos
17, Rue Balzac

20, Avenue des Bas-Clos
1, Rue Quintefol

3, Rue Saint-Jacques

6, Rue Picois

8, Rue Picois

11, Place du Marché au BIé
29, Grande Rue

28, Rue Picois

8, Place du Marché au Blé
18, Rue de la République
1 ter, Rue de Tours

1,2A du Noyer Froid

, Rue Léon Daunassans

14, Rue Nationale

29, Rue du marché

21, Rue du 8 Mai

24, Rue Jeanne d'Arc

40, Avenue de Pierruche
46, Avenue de Pierruche

35, Rue de la Liberté
541, Rue Gilles de Gennes
11, Route d'Vzeures
Lieu-dit, Launay

59, Rue Pasteur

87, Rue Descartes

SEPMES
TAUXIGNY-SAINT-BAULD.
TAUXIGNY-SAINT-BAULD.
TOURNON ST PIERRE
TOURNON ST PIERRE
YZEURES-SUR-CREUSE
YZEURES-SUR-CREUSE

ACTIVITE
GOOTS & SAVEURS

RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO

GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
CULTURE / LOISIRS / MULTIMEDIA
MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU

MODE / ACCESSOIRES / BLIOUX

MODE / ACCESSOIRES / BLIOUX
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
CULTURE / LOISIRS / MULTIMEDIA

MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION
PHARMACIE / PARAPHARMACIE
PHARMACIE / PARAPHARMACIE
AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO
MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO

AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
GOOTS & SAVEURS
GOOTS & SAVEURS
GOOTS & SAVEURS

BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
CULTURE / LOISIRS / MULTIMEDIA
CULTURE / LOISIRS / MULTIMEDIA

MODE / ACCESSOIRES / BLIOUX
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
SERVICES COURANTS
SERVICES SEMI-COURANTS

AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO/ MOTO / CYCLO
BANQUES / ASSURANCES

MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION

OPTIQUE / AUDITION
PHARMACIE / PARAPHARMACIE

RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS
RESTAURANT / BAR / HOTELS

MAISON / DECO/ CADEAU
MODE / ACCESSOIRES / BLIOUX
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

GOOTS & SAVEURS

AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
AUTO / MOTO / CYCLO
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE
BEAUTE / SANTE / BIEN-ETRE

Tél Boutique
0247927716

0247949236
0247949211
0247598777
0247925045

0247434286
06 4528 26 67
0236339464
0247597174
0236054733
0247597117

0247929577
0966857059
0236054249
0247597160
0247949544
0247597085

0247193607
0247597105
0247497181

0247597105
0247597046
0247597064
0247597082
0247597164
0247824229
0247929371
0247591318
0247924747
0247597016
0247597038
0247655463

0247650015
0247721437
0247190446
0247949025

0247949065
0247910049
0247190759
0247599541
0247599547
0247596704
0247596022
0247596108
0247919089
0247199102
0247593459
0247594937
0967016267
0247915837
0247925732
0247925608
0247592849
0652150272
0247921500
0247923118
0247919232
0247911055
0662292662
0247913030
0247591760
0247940035
0247590183
0247196079
0247916081
0247590221
0247593123
0247591893
0247590015
0247594316
0247590799
0954884421
0664916870
0953986667
0766143525
0247590637
0247593018
0247591273
0684630885
0247915842
0247593046
0247590166
0678801178
0247925708
0247592559
0247197179
0247198532
0247910103
0247590655
0247591280
0247946576
0247942756
0247197914
0954142841
0247592755
0247592020
0247590298
0247913846
0247590988
0247940700
0247914137
0247915439
0247919236
024759 06 60
0247590041
0247590717
0247248325
0242220020
0247198226
0247590155
0247285217
0247590346
0247590028

0247911130
0247590960
0247590245
0247592274
0821227230
0820834052
0247590626
0247318386
0247592690
0247593491
0247590300
0247591339
0982333971
0247591844
0983220090
0247590154
0247593493
0247590067
0247197631
0247923393
0247590631
0247590891
0247590182
0247593030
0247590083
0247949274
0247591382
0247593883
0247590647
0247941132
0800900343
0181097825
0247919197
0247596187
0246991968
0247198703
0247593852
0247918787
0247942474
0247590344
0247594200
0247912325
0247591010
0247599717
0221000339
0230320606
0247590235
0247590053
0247590057
0247590643
0236339257
0247940332
0247590502
0247590537
0247590032
0247591673
0247590098
0954678326
0247590151
0243720202
0247913060
0247596368
0247596084
0247922264
0638135703
0962263542
0247942699

0247590558
0247592057
0247911523
0247329486

0254375274
0254375175
0247942353

MAIL Boutique
annabelle jousselin@hotmail.fr

didierpousse@sfr.fr
ambroise.dreux@orange.fr
legeais@lacroiseedesterroirs.corr
mapetitecuisine37@Iaposte.net
lapizzeriadudolmen37290@gmail.com
contact@fermedelacourette.fr
contact@elies.eu.com
ancoliecormery@gmail.com
francois@tic-ic.fr

atelierdubijou37@orange.fr

contact@versionprivée-37.com
contact@alice-et-teo.com

aurelie1317@outlook fr

la-descartoise@orange.fr

coccimarket.descartes@orange.fi
letiroiraepices@gmail.com

lecontedescartes@orange.fi
patichocbrault@orange.fr
morice.team@orange.fr
fournildescarte@orange.fr
barreau.cyril0159@orange.fr
jardinerie.laserre@orange.fr
optic37.descartes@orange.fi
descartes-rueducommerce@vision-plus.fi
pharmacie.s@sfr.fr
phuille2@wanadoo.fr
pinotla@orange.fr

legrandprevert@orange.fi

label-occaz@outlook.fr
lorillou.auto.services@wanadoo.fr
contact@fleursdecaractere.com
atelier-des-couz-ttes@orange.fi
modpressingligueil@live.fr

la.mie.dor@orange.fr

loches_ble@marionnaud.com
marycohrloches@gmail.com
sarl.coquelicot@orange.fr

graindebeaute-37@orange.fr
orchidee-loches@orange.fi
mure.miel37600@gmail.com
pedyou@pcdyou.fr
dunordausud@orange.fr
studiograindimage@gmail.com

joueclub-loches@orange.fi
ack-loches@orange.fr
loches@reseaur-intersport.fr
art-et-antiques@bbox.fr
picotties@orange.fr

ecs.loches@wanadoo.fi
laser2000depannage@orange.fr
cashloches@gmail.com

droguerie.arcenciel.loches@gmail.corr
loches@egifi.fr

versionprivée37@gmail.com

chapellerie-may@orange.fr

contact@laiguille-creuse.fr
chezmadameaugustine@gmail.com

veronique.gobard@orange.fr
chaussuresmarteau@free.fi
tamara0609@orange.fr

contact@imajeans.fr
ced-gaillard@orange.fr

barlecaravage@orange.fr
contact@pretyevents.fr
37crepes@gmail.com
propser@gmx.fr
contact@leptitrestau.fr
laplancha37600@gmail.com

bechar375@hotmail.fr

loches@vandb.fr
contact@lionlanka.fr

adecco.b96@adecco.fr
loches@artus-interim.com

mekaflat@cegetel.net
loches@bestdrive.fi
ime37@Iaposte.net

sarlmax autovision@orange.fr
contact@Ilsautomobiles.com

plimouzin@lacentraledefinancement.fr
anthony.lelievre @thelem-assurances.fi
agence.pvdescartes@axa.fr
agence.rochon@aa.fr
loches-chateau@gan.fr

valerie merillon@agents.allianz.fr

nicolas paquet@mma.fr
r.poquet@areas-agence.fi

ipugnet@groupama-pul.fr
lescribe@orange.fr
aurelie-andrieu@orange.fr
maisondelapresse9@wanadoo.fr
rpim@gmx.com
jardinerie-fleurs-37@orange.fr
amoremioloches@gmail.com

contact@lesflaveursdelaterre.com
contact@lespaniersdangelique.fr

beabulte@hotmail fr

saveurs-lochoises@orange.fi

confiseriehallard@free.f

sarldarval@orange.fr

loches@centrakor.fi

loches@audilab. fr
lom.loches@mfcvl.fr
optiquemichaud@wanadoo.fr
optiqueveyssiere@orange.fi

loches@optical-center.com
pharmacie.veyssiere@laposte.net
pharmaciedesbasclos@offisecure.con

contact@mhadmaterielmedical.com
lemarigny-loches@orange.fr

hoteldefrance.loches@gmail.com

bistrot.balto@orange.fr
laloireentonneaux@free.fr

loches@menco-rh.fi

redaction@renaissancelochoise.fi
infos@cadeauetchocolat.com
info@hurtault-traiteur.com
contact@mrmax-atelierfloral.com
contact@mohairentouraine.fr

sarlgarage.benard@orange fr

contact@auto-preference.fr

boutique@cabriaulait.fr
infoslecellier@gmail.com
communication@brasserie-aurore.fi
carrosserie.nouvelle treins@gmail.cor

marycohryzeures@gmail.com
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wes Facebook
- https://www.facebook.com/aumarchedabilly
- https://www.facebook.com/dreuxambroise
http://www.lacroiseedesterroirs.com/ https://www.facebook.com/lacroiseedesterroire
https://www.instagram.com/fermedelacourette/ https://www.facebook. com/fermedelacourette
www.elies.eu.com . 8414/
hittps://www.tic-clic.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/ticclic
http://www.latelierdubijou37.com/ -
http://www.bethchaussures.com/
http://www.versionprivee-37.com/ e
htps://www.alice-et-teo.com/ https://www.facebook.com/AliceEtTec
OJ1ze4PM FaiknGM e ssiette-Creuse-831435323571468
- https://www.facebook.com/grisetta/
https://www.terreyfruits.eu/ https://www.facebook.com/TerreYfruite
httos://letiroiraepices.sumup.link htps://www.facebook.com/clomenilroger
https://www.patissier-chocolatier-descartes.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/patisseriebrault/
https://www jardinerie-laserre.com/ https://www.facebook.com/jardinerielaserre;
i ] i e i 16
vision-pl -
https://www.facebook.com/garageautomath/
https://www.legrandprevert.com/ .
http://www fleursdecaractere.com/2008/ .
- https://www.facebook.com/nath.couture.94¢
http://www.boulangerie-hamelin.com/ https://www.facebook.com/virginiehervehamelir
http://www.marionnaud.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/MarionnaudLoches
http://www.institut-loches.marycohr.com) https://www.facebook com/marycohr.loches
https://www.yves-rocher.fr/ J
https://www.facebook.com/institutnerola
http://www.graindebeaute.fr.sitew.com/ 7 b
http://wwiw.lorchidee37.fr/ -
https://muremiel-loches.fr/acces-et-contact) https://www.facebook.com/boutiquemuremie
https://pcdyou.pro/ https://www.facebook.com/pcforyoou
https://www.facebook.com/La-Petite-Librairie-du-Centre-Ville-339597136699354
https://studiograindimage jimdofree.com
https://www.loches-piano.fr
http://www.joueclub.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/joueclubloches37
http://www.armes-chasse-loisirs.com/ g L ig 1
https://www.intersport.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/INTERSPORTLoches
https://www.art-et-antiques.com
http://www.picottie-s.fr/ https://www.facebook.com/picottiesloches
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